HFOI - Saint-jean-de-verges - Dz Hopital Val D

Ariege

Airport details

State Occitania
Country France

Region

Elevation 1147ft (350m)
Timezone GMT +1
Coordinates 43.02533,1.61762
Type helipad

ICAO code HFOI

IATA code n/a

FAA code n/a

Communication

No airport communication available for HFOI

Nearby beacons

code identifier

PMR PAMIERS NDB

TOE TOULOUSE NDB

CS CARCASSONNE SALVAZA NDB
TS TOULOUSE NDB

MUT MURET NDB

TLF FRANCAZAL NDB

SAL SAINTE LEOCADIE NDB

TW TOULOUSE NDB

TOU TOULOUSE BLAGNAC VOR/DME
CVU CASTRES-MAZAMET NDB

TLB TOULOUSE NDB

GAl GAILLAC VOR

AB ALBI NDB

AGN AGEN VOR/DME
Disclaimer

dist
4.1

27.5
28.4
29.5
33.2
38.6
38.8
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55.8
56.4
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61.1

bearing
342.3°
7.7°
71.5°
344.8°
316.1°
324.6°
145.6°
310.4°
334.8°
44.2°
349.1°
12.5°
26.7°
319.1°

frequency
384
415
345
423
350
332
418
406
117.70
356
368
115.80
323
114.80

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data
taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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