

# HFOI - Saint-jean-de-verges - Dz Hopital Val D Ariege

---

## Airport details

State	Occitania
Country	France
Region	
Elevation	1147ft (350m)
Timezone	GMT +1
Coordinates	43.02533, 1.61762
Type	helipad
ICAO code	HFOI
IATA code	n/a
FAA code	n/a

## Communication

No airport communication available for HFOI

## Nearby beacons

<b>code</b>	<b>identifier</b>	<b>dist</b>	<b>bearing</b>	<b>frequency</b>
PMR	PAMIERS NDB	4.1	342.3°	384
TOE	TOULOUSE NDB	27.5	7.7°	415
CS	CARCASSONNE SALVAZA NDB	28.4	71.5°	345
TS	TOULOUSE NDB	29.5	344.8°	423
MUT	MURET NDB	33.2	316.1°	350
TLF	FRANCAZAL NDB	38.6	324.6°	332
SAL	SAINTE LEOCADIE NDB	38.8	145.6°	418
TW	TOULOUSE NDB	39.8	310.4°	406
TOU	TOULOUSE BLAGNAC VOR/DME	41.5	334.8°	117.70
CVU	CASTRES-MAZAMET NDB	44.6	44.2°	356
TLB	TOULOUSE NDB	55.8	349.1°	368
GAI	GAILLAC VOR	56.4	12.5°	115.80
AB	ALBI NDB	56.7	26.7°	323
AGN	AGEN VOR/DME	61.1	319.1°	114.80

## Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only